
The Colours Match - DU/UCD
Dublin University Archery Club UCD Archery Club (UCDDU25)
Hall B, UCD Sport Centre, UCD Belfield Campus, Belfield, Dublin 4, From 01-25-2025 to 01-26-2025

Recurve Teams
1

8

Dublin University
FINNEGAN Liam
RONAN Oskar
SIMM Aoife

Dublin University (4)
KIM Chaehyun
O'CONNOR Ciara
SIPOS Rares

6 

0 

5

4

University College Dublin (3)
MCDONNELL Evan
MITTAL Kushagra
O'SHEA Molly

Dublin University (2)
CASABIANCA GONZALEZ Maria Sofia
GUO Raven
VARIS Ata

1 

5 

3

6

University College Dublin (2)
COWAP Ciara
MUSTONEN Tiffany
WHYE Eric

Dublin University (3)
BAKER Alyssa
O'SULLIVAN David
SCHWEGLER Cedrik

6 

0 

7

2

University College Dublin (4)
DIAL Asia
MOORE Dave
SILKE Moya

University College Dublin
COLLINS Melina
MCCAFFREY Carl
WEST Eva

0 

6 

Dublin University
Dublin University (2)

6 
0 

University College Dublin (2)
University College Dublin

1 
5 

Bronze

Dublin University (2)
University College Dublin (2)

0 
6 

Final

Dublin University
University College Dublin

5 
4 
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